### TOWN OF MINA 2883 NORTH RD.

		rIIVI	LEY LA	IKE, NEU	V YORK 14	4736	Wish	Eliason
FEE \$	GHECK'		Al		ON	PERMIT	NO.	Mason
RECEIPT NO			SPEC	FOR IAL USE F	ERMIT	DATE		
1. SUBMIT HEREWITH. 2. TYPE OF 3. A NON-R 4. COMPLE	ONS TO APPLICA COMPLETE  R PRINT YOUR EFUNDABLE F TE EACH QUE BES AS NEEDE	COPY OF THI ANSWERS. EE OF \$_ STION FULLY	SH SH	المالا محجما	MDANY TUIC	4 DDI (2 4 T	1/24	
			APPLICA	NT INFOR	MATION	CCC CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT		THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF
APPLICANT'S	S NAME: Dou	e Éliaso	^	The state of the s	S NAME (IF DI	FFERENT	):	
ADDRESS:	2511 Sha	1451 cle F	30.	ADDRES:		7. L. (12.17)	.1.	
	Findley	19Ke D	Γ.	To the same of the				
TEL. NO.: 71	6-499-60	57		TEL NO.:	······································	COLUMN CO	**************************************	
APPLICANTS	INTEREST IN	PROPERTY:	□ Owner	_ □ Lesse	e 🛮 Other (e	explain)		200000000000000000000000000000000000000
· ·			חחחחבם:					
TAX MAP NUM	VBER I SA	ection: 359	PRUPER	TY INFORM	MATION			
STREET ADDI		359	, 14	Block:	4 ~	Lo		
STREET ADDI	TESS:			SIZE OF P		Plus	Acma	
					ISTRICT: A	modeo	4 10+	
			***************************************	,		and control of the last of the		- Annual Control of the Control of t
W. SWAKELEN SWAM		2225226582777777,015-007	USEIN	VFORMAT	ON			
DESCRIBE SP	ECIFICALLY TI	TE NATURE (	OF THE RE	EQUESTED	USE:		Charles of the Charle	
	To Duild	9 30	x 50	garag	و			
HOI COLD IN	ETAIL THE SE OURS AND SEA	130113 UF UF		FURFALL	11			G WITH THE
	Full tin	n Resid	lint	need	Stora	se f	or.	
	Cars, T							, .
HE NEIGHBUR	YYOU BELIEVI RHOOD AND W sting noise, ligh	ILL BE IN HAI	RMONY W	ITH THE IN	TENT OF THE	NTAL TO TOWN O	THE CHARA F BUSTI ZOI	CTER OF NING LAW
	Therie	is a	104	- of	proper.	ty c	and	
	Will	be n	un r	rouse	and q	<b>SPE</b>	Sepera	10

garage.

# ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED WITH APPLICATION [Mark as applicable] If available, copies of detailed plans depicting site elevations, ponds, swamps, streams and other wetland areas, structures, accessory use areas, water supply and sewage disposal facilities. A plan for the proposed development of the site depicting the location of all streets, sidewalks, buildings, parking areas, means of traffic access and circulation drives A copy of the deed, lease, or other instrument describing the applicant's property interest. Short Environmental Assessment Form (EAF) Other (please list):

NOTICE: A SPECIAL USE PERMIT, IF GRANTED, DOES NOT PERMIT THE APPLICANT TO CONSTRUCT, ENGLARGE, ALTER, IMPROVE, CONVERT, OR CHANGE THE LOCATION OR NATURE OF OCCUPANCY OF ANY BUILDING OR STRUCTURE, FOR WHICH A BUILDING PERMIT WOULD OTHERWISE BE REQUIRED.

The second secon	
Literature and the second seco	APPLICANT SIGNATURE
I certify that the information supplied on approved, will be completed and the prer Signature of Applicant:	this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, ises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board
The state of the s	Date 3/28/2022
OWNER	SIGNATURE [If other than the Applicant]
I have read and familiarized myself with processing.	ne contents of this application and do hereby consent to its submission and
Signature of Owner:	Date
	AND

### DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS POINT

A second					
Is the parcel in a County Ag District?					
Referred to Town Board	APPROVED DENIED D				
Referred to Town Planning Board	APPROVED 0 DENIED 0				
Referred to Village Clerk	Affix the following documents to and permanently file with this				
Referred to County Planning Board	application:  Minutes of the Planning Board and ZBA/Town Board Public Hearings  Response to Municipal Zoning Referral (if any)				
Public Hearing Date					
Negative/Positive Declaration Adopted					
Publication of Legal Notice of Hearing	Negative Declaration and/or Environmental Impact Statement     Special Use Permit, if approved.				
Notification to Adjacent Landowners	Notification of Approval/Denial				
Date of Board Decision	- In ipprove Defined				

## TOWN OF MINA 2883 NORTH RD. FINDLEY LAKE, NEW YORK 14736

### APPLICATION FOR AREA VARIANCE

A NON-REFUNDABLE FEE OF \$50.00 SHALL ACCOMPANY THIS APPLICATION. APPLICANT INFORMATION

TWO DAY IN OLD TO THE

APPLICANT'S NAME DOWNERS NAME (IF DIFFERENT):  ADDRESS: 2511 Shockysice Rd. ADDRESS:  Finding Lake 19: 14736  TEL NO.: 714-479-4052   TEL NO.: APPLICANT'S INTEREST IN PROPERTY: Nowner olesses of Other (explain)  TAX MAP NUMBER   Section: 359, 14   Block   Lot 1    STREET ADDRESS:   Size of Parcel: 10 plus Apres   PRESENT USE:   Size of Parcel: 10 plus		APPLICANT'S	NAME.	Dans 151			MALINEONINAL			<u> </u>
TEL NO: 714-497-6052  APPLICANT'S INTEREST IN PROPERTY: SOwner D Lessee D Other (explain)  TAX MAP NUMBER Section: 359, 14 Block H Lot 1/  STREET ADDRESS:  SIZE OF PARCEL: 10 PLUS ACRES PRESENT USE: World Lot ZONING DISTRICT: A R  STATE WHAT TYPE AND SIZE OF AREA VARIANCE INFORMATION:  STATE WHAT TYPE AND SIZE OF AREA VARIANCE YOU ARE REQUESTING (e.g. 3 foot side yard variance):  Want to Build as Close as Posible  STATE THE REASON YOU ARE APPLYING FOR AN AREA VARIANCE:  Want to Build a number house myth  TO 9 30' wick undured ped Road way  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Wooded lot  Lectify that the information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:		ADDRESS: 2	511	Shall I	MEZOV		OVANER'S NAM	ME (IF DIFFERENT):		
TEL NO: 714-497-6052  APPLICANT'S INTEREST IN PROPERTY: SOwner D Lessee D Other (explain)  TAX MAP NUMBER Section: 359, 14 Block H Lot 1/  STREET ADDRESS:  SIZE OF PARCEL: 10 PLUS ACRES PRESENT USE: World Lot ZONING DISTRICT: A R  STATE WHAT TYPE AND SIZE OF AREA VARIANCE INFORMATION:  STATE WHAT TYPE AND SIZE OF AREA VARIANCE YOU ARE REQUESTING (e.g. 3 foot side yard variance):  Want to Build as Close as Posible  STATE THE REASON YOU ARE APPLYING FOR AN AREA VARIANCE:  Want to Build a number house myth  TO 9 30' wick undured ped Road way  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Wooded lot  Lectify that the information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:			511	3 hadys10	Cl Kc	).				
TEL NO: 716-497-6052  APPLICANT'S INTEREST IN PROPERTY: X Owner a Lessee a Other (explain)  PROPERTY INFORMATION:  STREET ADDRESS:  SIZE OF PARCEL: 10 DIUS Acres PRESENT USE: 20 JUS Acres PRESENT USE:	* * ***********************************	ti	rotu	i Lake 1	12. 10	£73	<b>b</b>		4 - 19-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1	<b>LONG</b>
APPLICANTS INTEREST IN PROPERTY: Nowner D Lessee D Other (explain)  PROPERTY INFORMATION:  TAX MAP NUMBER Section: 35-9, 1 U Block: H Lot 1    STREET ADDRESS: SIZE OF PARCEL: 10 PLUS ACRES PRESENT USE: DOWNED DISTRICT: A PRESENT USE: DOWNED DISTRICT: DOWNED	ļ		)				1			
APPLICANTS INTEREST IN PROPERTY: Nowner D Lessee D Other (explain)  PROPERTY INFORMATION:  TAX MAP NUMBER Section: 35-9, 1 U Block: H Lot 1    STREET ADDRESS: SIZE OF PARCEL: 10 PLUS ACRES PRESENT USE: DOWNED DISTRICT: A PRESENT USE: DOWNED DISTRICT: DOWNED	l	TEL NO. 71	( 1.0	016						
TAX MAP NUMBER Section: 35-9, 14 Block: H Lot 11  STREET ADDRESS: SIZE OF PARCEL: 10 PLUS ACRES PRESENT USE: WACH LOT 20NING DISTRICT: A R  VARIANCE INFORMATION: STATE WHAT TYPE AND SIZE OF AREA VARIANCE YOU ARE REQUESTING (e.g. 3 foot side yard variance):  Want to build as Close as posible  STATE THE REASON YOU ARE APPLYING FOR AN AREA VARIANCE:  Want to Build a number house my to a 30' wide undueloped Road way  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Wanded lot  APPLICANT SIGNATURE  Certify that the information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:	H	APPLICANTED	6=47	7-605						
STREET ADDRESS:  SIZE OF PARCEL: 10 PLUS ACRES  PRESENT USE: 2001 Total  ZONING DISTRICT: A R  *VARIANCE INFORMATION.  STATE WHAT TYPE AND SIZE OF AREA VARIANCE YOU ARE REQUESTING (e.g. 3 foot side yerd variance):  Want to build as Close as posible  STATE THE REASON YOU ARE APPLYING FOR AN AREA VARIANCE:  Want to Build a new house must to a good wide undured ped Road way  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Want to information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:	1	APPLICANTS	NIEKES	STIN PROPE	RTY: X	<ul><li>Owner</li></ul>	□ Lessee □	Other (explain)		
STREET ADDRESS:  SIZE OF PARCEL: 10 PLUS ACRES  PRESENT USE: 2001 Total  ZONING DISTRICT: A R  *VARIANCE INFORMATION.  STATE WHAT TYPE AND SIZE OF AREA VARIANCE YOU ARE REQUESTING (e.g. 3 foot side yerd variance):  Want to build as Close as posible  STATE THE REASON YOU ARE APPLYING FOR AN AREA VARIANCE:  Want to Build a new house must to a good wide undured ped Road way  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Want to information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:								To manufact		
STREET ADDRESS:  SIZE OF PARCEL: 10 PLUS ACRES  PRESENT USE: 2001 Total  ZONING DISTRICT: A R  *VARIANCE INFORMATION.  STATE WHAT TYPE AND SIZE OF AREA VARIANCE YOU ARE REQUESTING (e.g. 3 foot side yerd variance):  Want to build as Close as posible  STATE THE REASON YOU ARE APPLYING FOR AN AREA VARIANCE:  Want to Build a new house must to a good wide undured ped Road way  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Want to information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:	F	Alter and a composition where								
STREET ADDRESS:  SIZE OF PARCEL: 10 PLUS ACRES  PRESENT USE: 2001 Total  ZONING DISTRICT: A R  *VARIANCE INFORMATION.  STATE WHAT TYPE AND SIZE OF AREA VARIANCE YOU ARE REQUESTING (e.g. 3 foot side yerd variance):  Want to build as Close as posible  STATE THE REASON YOU ARE APPLYING FOR AN AREA VARIANCE:  Want to Build a new house must to a good wide undured ped Road way  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Want to information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:					PR	<b>OPERT</b>	YINFORMATIC	ON WITH THE WOOD	THE SECOND STREET	
SIZE OF PARCEL: 10 Plus Acres PRESENT USE: World Lot ZONING DISTRICT: A R  STATE WHAT TYPE AND SIZE OF AREA VARIANCE YOU ARE REQUESTING (e.g. 3 foot side yard variance):  WANT TO BUILD AS CLOSE AS POSIBLE  STATE THE REASON YOU ARE APPLYING FOR AN AREA VARIANCE:  WANT TO BUILD A NEW YOU'RE PED POSIBLE  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  WOODE TO THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  WOODE APPLICANT SIGNATURE  I certify that the information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:	1	IAX MAP NUME	BER	Section: 3	59.14	e l	D1 /			AL
PRESENT USE: ZONING DISTRICT: AP  VARIANCE INFORMATION  STATE WHAT TYPE AND SIZE OF AREA VARIANCE YOU ARE REQUESTING (e.g. 3 foot side yard variance):  Want to build as Close as posible  STATE THE REASON YOU ARE APPLYING FOR AN AREA VARIANCE:  Want to Build a new house next  TO a 30' wide undueloped Road way  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Want to information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:		STREET ADDRE	ESS:		J				11	
STATE WHAT TYPE AND SIZE OF AREA VARIANCE YOU ARE REQUESTING (e.g. 3 foot side yard variance):  Want to build as Close as posible  STATE THE REASON YOU ARE APPLYING FOR AN AREA VARIANCE:  Want to Build a new house next  To a 30' wide undueloped Roadway  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Wanded lot  APPLICANT SIGNATURE  I certify that the information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:	Priority					l	PRESENT LIGE:	Li 10 plus	Acres	
STATE WHAT TYPE AND SIZE OF AREA VARIANCE YOU ARE REQUESTING (e.g. 3 foot side yard variance):  Want to build as Close as posible  STATE THE REASON YOU ARE APPLYING FOR AN AREA VARIANCE:  Want to Build a new house next  To a 30' wicle undueloped Roadway  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Wooded lot  APPLICANT SIGNATURE  I certify that the information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:	aram.					l	70NING DISTRI	CT: AD	+	
STATE THE REASON YOU ARE APPLYING FOR AN AREA VARIANCE:  Want to Build a new house next  To a 30' wide undueloped Roadway  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Want to information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:				-0.50	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		Lorinto Diorrito	CI. IT B		
STATE THE REASON YOU ARE APPLYING FOR AN AREA VARIANCE:  Want to Build a new house next  To a 30' wide undueloped Roadway  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Want to information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:		D								
STATE THE REASON YOU ARE APPLYING FOR AN AREA VARIANCE:  Want to Build a new house next  To a 30' wide undueloped Roadway  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Want to information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:					VAF	RIANCE	INFORMATION	<b>V</b> arious services	ANGESTANTEAUX /TO	ou call
STATE THE REASON YOU ARE APPLYING FOR AN AREA VARIANCE:  Want to Build a new house rext  to a 30' wide undueloped Roadway  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Wooded 10t  APPLICANT SIGNATURE  approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:	15	STATE WHAT TY	PE AND	SIZE OF AF	REA VARI	ANCE Y	OU ARE REQUE	STING (e.g. 3 foot eid	O vord sevies cal	145 M.E.
STATE THE REASON YOU ARE APPLYING FOR AN AREA VARIANCE:  Want to Build a new house rext  TO a 30' wide undueloped Road way  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Want APPLICANT SIGNATURE  1 certify that the information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:	200	1. mn +	L	h .			d	.011110 (c.g. 0 100t Sid	e yaru variance):	ill difference of the second
STATE THE REASON YOU ARE APPLYING FOR AN AREA VARIANCE:  Want to Build a new house rext  TO a 30' wide undueloped Road way  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Want APPLICANT SIGNATURE  1 certify that the information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:	The same	Well 1	TO	Dav	19 C	i.S 1	Clos	e as Do	35/b(a	2731045
Want to Build a new house rest to 9 30' wide undereloped Roadway  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Wooded 10t  APPLICANT SIGNATURE  I certify that the information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:								1		
Want to Build a new house rest to 9 30' wide undereloped Roadway  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Wooded 10t  APPLICANT SIGNATURE  I certify that the information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:	1									
Want to Build a new house rest to 9 30' wide undereloped Roadway  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Wooded 10t  APPLICANT SIGNATURE  I certify that the information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:	Ĭ									1
Want to Build a new house rest to 9 30' wide undereloped Roadway  DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Wooded 10t  APPLICANT SIGNATURE  I certify that the information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:	S	TATE THE REAS	SON YOU	LARE APPL	YING FO	DAMAD	DEA MADIANOE.			
DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Wooded 10+  APPLICANT SIGNATURE  I certify that the information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:	Минен							4.		.
DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  Wooded 10+  APPLICANT SIGNATURE  I certify that the information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:		wan t	to	Bui	10	Cy )	res ho	use hev	r.L	
DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  APPLICANT SIGNATURE  I certify that the information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:			_	•		•			- (	Tax.
DESCRIBE THE CHARACTER OF THE NEIGHBORHOOD:  APPLICANT SIGNATURE  I certify that the information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:		10	9	30, 0	vide	U	ndivelo?	sed Road	Levar	THAT I
I certify that the information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:	DE	SCOIDE TUE O	114040						.7	1
I certify that the information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:						DRHOO	D:			
I certify that the information supplied on this application is complete and accurate, and that the project described, if approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:	Contract of the Contract of th	L)CC	ded	tal						l
approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:	S. C.	0 00		101						STATE OF STA
approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:		* 10 '- "								40
approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:	1	e selection trace.	- works in war	• •			- Carrie Line			
approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:										
approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:										
approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:		AT 1 SEC. SHAPE ON	- The state of the	- warene	unserv.					
approved, will be completed and the premises used as described herein, unless modified by the approving Board.  Signature of Applicant:  Date:	R.A.A				APPL	ICANT	SIGNATURE			
Signature of Applicant:  Date:	I ce	rury that the info	rmation	situalied on	this annli	ration ic	nomilate 1		project described	if
Signature of Applicant:  Date:			7.0.00	and the premi	ises used	as desc	ribed herein, unle	ess modified by the app	proving Board	
	Sign	ature of Applicar	nt:			-	,		3 =54(4)	_
5/28/2022		10	1/10			1				T-P1-Microsoft
			/			1		5/28/20.	22	1



THIS SURVEY WAS FREPARED WITH BENEFIT OF AN UP TO DATE TITLE S AND IS THEREFORE SUBJECT TO FA AN UP TO DATE TITLE SEARCH MAY

ONLY COPIES FROM THE ORIGINAL ( SURVEY, MARKED WITH AN ORIGINA THE LAND SURVEYOR'S EMBOSSED AND SIGNED IN RED, SHALL BE CON VALID, TRUE COPIES

## FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST SURVEY FISKE

LOTS-42 & 43, TOWN-2, RANGE-15 OF THE H.L.C.S. COUNTY OF CHAUTAUQUA STATE OF NEW YORK JOB No. 930719 TOWN OF MINA

DATE OF LAST REVISION: JULY 17, 2013

Ξ

1

7

7

ç

Ç

MICHAEL D. MASTERS LICENSED LAND SURVEYOR PANAMA, NEW YORK 14767 OFFICE: (716) 782-2579 6543 STEVENS ROAD N.Y. No. 50004 P.O. BOX 400

email: mmasters@netsync.net

FAX: (716) 782-2078





